

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4590 OF 2004

MD. SADIQ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4606 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yayish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Seita Vaidyalingam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the learned counsel for the

parties.

ora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master